
EARLY CHILDHOOD MUSICIANSHIP CLASS 
VIENNA CAMPUS 2016-2017 SEASON 

 
Regular classes are held on Tuesdays at Vienna Baptist Church: 
  Early Childhood: 5:00-5:30pm 
 
For this class, parents should accompany children and plan to be part of the class every week.  The ideal 
ratio is one parent per child, however multiple children can potentially be supervised by one parent.  
Check with the instructor for more information. 
 
In addition to this class, FCS has three choirs that also rehearse at FCS on Tuesdays: 

Da Capo Choir: 5:00-6:30 pm 
  Lyric Choir: 5:45-7:15 pm  
  Treble Choir: 5:15-7:15 pm 
   

FAIRFAX CHORAL SOCIETY’S 55TH SEASON 
Although all FCS concerts are family-friendly, the following are specifically designed for our younger 
singers and are perfect for children in the Early Childhood program.  Concerts for all children in FCS 

programs and all children four years old and younger are free. However, they must be accompanied by a 
ticket-holding adult. 

SOFTLY FALLS THE WINTER SNOW 
Annandale Youth Choruses  

December 6, 2016, 7:00 p.m. 
Annandale United Methodist Church 
6935 Columbia Pike, Annandale, VA 

HARMONIOUS ART: JOURNEYS 
FCS Da Capo, Lyric, & Treble Choirs 

March 18, 2017, 1:00 pm 
Annandale United Methodist Church 
6935 Columbia Pike, Annandale, VA 

SPRING FOLLIES 
Annandale Youth Choruses  

May 12, 2017, 7:00 p.m. 
Richard J. Ernst Theatre 

NVCC Annandale Campus 
8333 Little River Turnpike, Annandale, VA 

 
 

  



FCS Early Childhood Class Schedule 2016-2017 
*NOTE: FCS Youth Choruses do not follow public school calendars for holidays. 

Session 1 
Tuesday, September 20  Open House    5:00-5:30 Vienna Baptist Church 

Tuesday, September 27  Class     5:00-5:30 Vienna Baptist Church 

Tuesday, October 4  Class     5:00-5:30 Vienna Baptist Church 

Tuesday, October 11  Class     5:00-5:30 Vienna Baptist Church 

Tuesday, October 18  Class     5:00-5:30 Vienna Baptist Church 

Tuesday, October 25  Class     5:00-5:30 Vienna Baptist Church  

Tuesday, November 1  Class     5:00-5:30 Vienna Baptist Church    

Tuesday, November 8  NO CLASS 

Tuesday, November 15  Class     5:00-5:30 Vienna Baptist Church 

Tuesday, November 22  Class     5:00-5:30 Vienna Baptist Church 

Tuesday, November 29  Class     5:00-5:30 Vienna Baptist Church 

Tuesday, December 6  Class     5:00-5:30 Vienna Baptist Church 

 
Session 2 
Tuesday, January 3  Open House    5:00-5:30 Vienna Baptist Church 

Tuesday, January 10  Class     5:00-5:30 Vienna Baptist Church 

Tuesday, January 17  NO CLASS    

Tuesday, January 24  Class     5:00-5:30 Vienna Baptist Church 

Tuesday, January 31  Class     5:00-5:30 Vienna Baptist Church 

Tuesday, February 7   Class     5:00-5:30 Vienna Baptist Church 

Tuesday, February 14  Class     5:00-5:30 Vienna Baptist Church   

Tuesday, February 21   Class     5:00-5:30 Vienna Baptist Church 

Tuesday, February 28  Class     5:00-5:30 Vienna Baptist Church 

Tuesday, March 7 Class 5:00-5:30 Vienna Baptist Church  

Tuesday, March 14 Class 5:00-5:30 Vienna Baptist Church  

Tuesday, March 21 Class 5:00-5:30 Vienna Baptist Church    

 

Session 3 – Mini-Session 
Tuesday, April 4  Class     5:00-5:30 Vienna Baptist Church 

Tuesday, April 11  NO CLASS (Spring Break) 

Tuesday, April 18  Class      5:00-5:30 Vienna Baptist Church 

Tuesday, April 25  Class (Da Capo Choir Open House) 5:00-5:30 Vienna Baptist Church 

Tuesday, May 2   Class     5:00-5:30 Vienna Baptist Church 

Tuesday, May 9   Class     5:00-5:30 Vienna Baptist Church  



STANDARDS FOR BEHAVIOR 
The Fairfax Choral Society strives to provide a safe and welcoming learning environment for our singers 
and families.  As such, we ask that all singers and families uphold the following standards of behavior: 

 Exhibit appropriate and controlled behavior at all times.   

 FCS Instructors, Staff, and Volunteers should be treated with respect. 

 Property of Vienna Baptist Church, the Fairfax Choral Society, and individuals should be treated 
with respect and caution.  In the event of an accident, an FCS staff member or volunteer should be 
alerted immediately. 

 Singers, families, staff, and volunteers will recognize and celebrate the diversity of the FCS program, 
and be mindful of different cultural norms. 

 Singers and families will refrain from disrupting rehearsal or conferencing with instructors before 
or after the rehearsal.  Instructors can be contacted to schedule a meeting, or you can leave your 
questions and information with the Youth Parent Coordinator. 

 Singers will exhibit an eagerness to learn and take corrections from all in authority. 

 Families will support their singers by getting singers to rehearsals on time, picking singers up on 
time, ensuring they have the correct uniform, and attending performances.  

Failure to meet these standards for behavior, whether as a singer or family member, will result in a 
probationary status and possible dismissal from the choir. 
 

FUNDRAISING & MARKETING 
Families participating in the Early Childhood Class are encouraged to participate in fundraising and 
marketing efforts.  We’d love to provide you with flyers for your child’s preschool or play group, and 

there are many fundraisers you can participate in throughout the year.  For more information, on either of 
these opportunities, please see the front desk when you arrive for class. 


